Sep 27 2024 (17:44) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Ahmedabad Special Fare Rakshabandhan SF Special/09053 - SF - WR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
8h Om - 482 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BDTS |[Mumbai Bandra 21:30 0 |1 0 22 (4 |WR

Terminus
2 BVI Borivali 22:20 22:23 3m |0 |1 18 |81 |18 |WR
3 PLG |Palghar 23:05 23:07 2m [0 |1 75 |98 |15 |WR
4 |VAPI |Vapi 23:57 23:59 2m [0 |1 157 |51 |27 |WR
5 BL Valsad 00:30 00:32 2m |0 |2 183 (63 [14 [WR
6 |[ST Surat 01:38 01:41 3m [0 |2 252 |122 [59 |WR
7 BH Bharuch Junction 02:10 02:12 2m [0 |2 311 [68 |18 |WR
8 BRC |Vadodara Junction 03:14 03:17 3m (0 |2 382 |93 |36 |WR
9 |ANND |Anand Junction 03:40 03:42 2m (0 |2 [417 |87 |40 |[WR
10 |ND Nadiad Junction 03:55 03:57 2m [0 |2 436 |29 (37 |WR
11 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |05:30 0 (2 |482 |- 52 [WR

Sep 27 2024 (17:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



